ENM 319 SEMINER DERSI GRUPLARI

Prof. Dr. Bilal TOKLU

21112020089
21112020091
21112020412
21112020003

Mehmet Oguz AKAY
Sena EMIRDAR

A. Konuralp SOLMAZ
I. Can MEMIS

Prof. Dr. Hadi GOKCEN

21112020020
21112020071
21112020074
21112020026

Biisra GUNDER
Betiil ESUT

Hasibe KAYAROGLU
Zeynep POLAT

Prof. Dr. Ertan GUNER

21112020081
21112020087
21112020038
21112020035

Ceyda CETIN

Ecem TURA

Arda Remzi Can TURA
Eshabil DEBGICI

C201130047

22112020053
21112020062
21112020092

Mehmet Can AYDIN
Mustafa KIRIK

Firat ALMA

Cagri Erhan AYGORDU

Prof. Dr. Fulya ALTIPARMAK

21112020066
21112020043
21112020014
C191140035

Zeynep TOPALOGLU
Aysegiil COBAN
Furkan TEKIN

Ece DOGAN

22112020026
21112020042
21112020016
21112020065

Serasu FiLIZAY

Hatice YILDIZ

Furkan AHAT

Serhat Mustafa CIRGANLI

Prof. Dr. Cevriye GENCER

22112020003
22112020031
21112020052

Belgiz TEKIN
Sevgi CEYLAN
Berat Han TASBAS

Prof. Dr. Selguk Kiirsat ISLEYEN

22112020079
22112020071

Zeynep AYDEMIR
irem COBAN

21112020054
23112020770
22112020002

Hanefi YAZAR
Ezgi Ece MERT
Kemal GUNERI




ENM 319 SEMINER DERSI GRUPLARI

Prof. Dr. Feyzan ARIKAN OKTEMER

21112020041 Beyza Nur ALKILIC
21112020073 Ebru Ecem ABACI
21112020027 Melike HINCAL
21112020082 Hatice AKBAS

21112020015 ipek ilayda ATAKLI
21112020019 Eminenur YILDIZ
21112020041 Mertcan MUTLU
21112020088 Ece MUSLU

Prof. Dr. Ramazan SAHIN

21112020058 Muhammet Emin ARNAVUT
21112020063 llgin Su YASAR
21112020067 Simal OZER

Prof. Dr. Mehmet ATAK

21112020030 Sema AKALIN
21112020047 Dilara SACAN
21112020040 Beyza BAYDAR

23112020776 Burak Kaan SAHBAZ

Dog. Dr. H. Ediz ATMACA

21112020006 Aybars KUMRU
21112020037 Zeynep KARAKURT

C201130052 Ramadan BEKIRMUSTAFAOGLU
201120005 Arzu ESKiCi
22112020502 Gamze CINAR

Dog. Dr. Tahsin CETINYOKUS

21112020057 Elif Gokge YILDIRIM
21112020064 irem GELIK
21112020090 Hatice SENOCAK
22112020755 Ezgi ARSLAN

22112020782 Hasan Yigit EKMEKCIOGLU
21112020011 Akin ERCETIN
21112020083 Muhammet Enes YILMAZ
201120036 Umut AY

Dog. Dr. Bahar OZYORUK

21112020085 Zeynep Sevval SOMUNCU
21112020036 Sevde Giil ARIKAN
21112020068 Elif Nur BUYDAN
21112020021 Nagehan TURKER

21112020048 Halil Arif DERELI
22112020775 Salih KOLCAK
201120052 Mehmet Ali CELIK
21112020086 Celil DOGAN




ENM 319 SEMINER DERSI GRUPLARI

23112020771 Burak KILIC

Dog. Dr. Burcu YILMAZ KAYA

21112020059 Rumeysa SAHIN
21112020061 Yusuf AKKUS
21112020079 Enes YASA
21112020029 Fatih Berkan YILMAZ

Dog. Dr. Ayyiice AYDEMIR KARADAG

21112020093 ilayda YOLDAS
21112020051 Sudenaz KAYGUSIZ
C21114040030 Eren BALCI
21112020022 Metin Berk KOTEMEZ
21112020017 Fatma Nur OZ

Dr. Ogr. Uyesi Murat ARIKAN

21112020050 Bahar KEKECOGLU
22112020402 Orkhan SULEYMAN
21112020046 Ahmet BALLICA

Dr. Ogr. Uyesi F. Yesim KALENDER OKSUz

21112020045 Beyza DEMIR
21112020010 Bade Su TUNA
21112020075 Goézde PEHLIVANOGLU

21112020028 Ekin TOSUN
21112020049 Tuba TORUN
21112020077 Asya KARABULUT

Ars. Gor. Dr. Tugge INAG

201120115 Burak UZUNOGLU
201120030 Kadir TAVSAN
21112020060 Merve BORLU
23112020775 Esra SAYGILI
22112020059 Polat AKTAS

21112020002 Biigra GiL
21112020034 Seher POLAT
21112020053 Sevde SOZEN




